Tilting TV wall mount bracket 32-75 Inches, 60 kg
SKU: ECTVTIL75INCH60KG
Tilting support for 32"- 75" TV with two brackets, load capacity up to 60 kg, VESA 600x400
This tilting TV support is fitted with two brackets for vertical adjustment of your TV.
The two arms guarantee a rotation of 10° degrees at a distance of 4 cm from the wall to ensure maximum comfort while viewing.
It is designed for televisions between 32" and 75" in size and has a maximum capacity of 50 kg. VESA 600x400.
Features
For TVs with dimensions 32" - 75"
Max. load capacity 60 kg
VESA 600x400
Inclination +/-10°
Distance from the wall 4 cm
Included in the package for fixing the television to the bracket are 4 M5*25, 4 M6*25, 4 M8*25 and 2 M8*40 screws
•
•
•
•
•
•
Tilting TV wall mount bracket 32-75 Inches, 60 kg
SKU: ECTVTIL75INCH60KG
Technical data
Suited for: For TVs up to 75 inches
Included accessories: screws
Color: black
EAN: 8018417276774
Tilt: +/- 10°
VESA Dimensions: 600x400
Weight: 1310 g
Max. load: 60 kg
Distance from the wall: 4 cm
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 70 mm
Width Pack: 790 mm
Depth Inner: 800 mm
Height Pack: 210 mm
Weight Pack: 2500 g
Width Inner: 280 mm
Amount Inner: 5 Pz
Depth Master: 800 mm
Height Inner: 260 mm
Weight Inner: 14890 g
Width Master: 280 mm
Amount Master: 5 Pz
Height Master: 260 mm
Weight Master: 14890 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Tilting TV wall mount bracket 32-75 Inches, 60 kg
	SKU: ECTVTIL75INCH60KG
	Tilting support for 32"- 75" TV with two brackets, load capacity up to 60 kg, VESA 600x400